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Session 9 A

DOM 31 GEN 2021  15:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 148  (81kg) STIRPE SARA LG

EPIFANI GIADA EM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA CL

AB

SC

TS

LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FALORNI PAOLA

VALENTINO GAETANO

28:27

28:27

28:27

27:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

2 141  (51kg) SAVCHUK OLENA (1) AB

AZZINI VALENTINA LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA PM

VE

VE

EM

LG

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CHIARELLI MARCO

GUIDA DIEGO

LAGALA VINCENZO

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 144  (60kg) BUSTAMANTE VALENTINA (1) LB

FLALHI NADIA (2) MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO LZ

SD

SD

PL

CL

VALENTINO GAETANO

VADILONGA LUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 145  (64kg) NOUTCHO SAWA PAMELA EM

MONTEVERDI SIMONA LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO FVG

CP

TS

LZ

SC

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

ANGILERI FABIO

CAVALLARO LUCREZIA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 146  (69kg) GOMIERO ANDREA (1) VE

ALTADONNA JESSICA (2) EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA AB

SC

LB

LB

LG

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

LICINI ENRICO

PREMOLI SABINA

LAGALA VINCENZO

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 147  (75kg) PAOLETTI CARLOTTA (1) CP

DIULGHER OXANA (2) VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CAVALLARO LUCREZIA SD

PM

SD

PL

CL

VADILONGA LUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 130 Light Fly (46-49kg) CORDELLA NICOLA (1) PL

ESPOSITO LEONARDO (2) TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO SD

AB

FVG

SD

CP

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

VADILONGA LUCA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 131 Fly (52kg) CAPPAI PATRICK (1) SD

LEON CHAVEZ DOUGLAS ALBERTO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO LZ

AB

PL

CP

SC

ANGILERI FABIO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

CAVALLARO LUCREZIA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 132 Bantam (56kg) ERYILMAZ HALIT (1) TS

CIVIELLO TOMMY (3) LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA LG

VE

VE

SD

LZ

LAGALA VINCENZO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CHIARELLI MARCO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 137 Light Heavy (81kg) IOVOLI LUCA (3) AB

LIZZI VINCENZO (2) GS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO EM

TS

FVG

TS

LB

GUIDA DIEGO

FALORNI PAOLA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

PREMOLI SABINA

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 139 Super Heavy (+91kg) RUSSO CLEMENTE (1) GS

GIROLAMO MATTEO (2) TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SD

LB

SD

AB

CL

VADILONGA LUCA

LICINI ENRICO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 142  (54kg) LAMAGNA GIULIA (1) PM

PRISCO SHARON (2) GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA SC

VE

SC

FVG

LZ

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CHIARELLI MARCO

CAVALLARO LUCREZIA

MIGLIORE ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 143  (57kg) PANAIT DANIELA (1) PM

CHARAABI SIRINE (2) CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO CL

VE

PL

SD

SD

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

VADILONGA LUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 135 Welter (69kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI (1) LZ

SAULI AMEDEO (3) GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE CP

TS

LB

LG

TS

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

LICINI ENRICO

LAGALA VINCENZO

FALORNI PAOLA

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 136 Middle (75kg) CAVALLARO SALVATORE (1) GS

MANFREDI MARIO (3) LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO LB

PM

AB

CL

PL

PREMOLI SABINA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 140  (48kg) BONATTI ROBERTA (1) GS

MARCHESE GIOVANNA (2) CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA SC

SC

LB

SD

SD

CAVALLARO LUCREZIA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

LICINI ENRICO

VADILONGA LUCA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 138 Heavy (91kg) MOUHIIDINE AZZIZ ABBES (1) GS

SEGHETTI EROS (3) MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE LZ

EM

PM

LG

VE

ANGILERI FABIO

GUIDA DIEGO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

LAGALA VINCENZO

CHIARELLI MARCO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 133 Light (60kg) CANONICO GIUSEPPE (1) GS

IOZIA FRANCESCO (2) SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS

LZ

CP

LB

CP

FALORNI PAOLA

VALENTINO GAETANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

PREMOLI SABINA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 134 Light Welter (64kg) DI LERNIA PAOLO (1) GS

ARA MATTEO (2) SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO SC

CL

TS

EM

PL

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

GUIDA DIEGO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


